KMMX-AB10-SMT1SB30
Dimensions in mm
KMMX-B10-SMT4SB30
Dimensions in mm
Phone: +1.408.494.0330 l  Fax: +1.408.494.0325 l  WWW.KYCON.COM  l  2013
UNIVERSAL SERIAL BUS: KMMX Series
Micro Universal Serial Bus 3.0
Product Features

TR - Tape and Reel
Generated Part Number
Part Number Builder
Series Insulator
Color
Plating
Option
Packaging
Option
Type
2D Drawing
Check Stock
IGES
Solder Profile
STEP
Request a Sample
CofC RoHS Compliant CofC REACH Compliant UL Plastic File
Certificate of Origin Send Us An Email
3D PDF
Contact Kycon for other options
LR78160
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Kycon:
  KMMX-AB10-SMT1SB30TR  KMMX-B10-SMT1SB30TR